
Balance Sheet

Properties: Bridgewood Manor HОA - 111 E Center Street Clearfield, UT 84015

As of: 05/31/2025

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name

ASSETS

Cash

Checking - Cash in Bank

Savings/Reserve Account

Total Cash

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Liabilities

Balance

6,347.03

34,567.51

40,914.54

40,914.54

Prepaid Rent

Total Liabilities

3,063.00

3,063.00

Capital

Retained Earnings 18,462.23

Calculated Retained Earnings 8,773.17

Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings 10,616.14

Total Capital 37,851.54

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 40,914.54
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